
State RCPP Coordinators

State Name Email Primary Phone
Alabama Steve Musser steve.musser@usda.gov (334) 887-4503
Alaska Jackie Kragel jackie.kragel@usda.gov (907) 761-7716
Arizona Jason Kepler jason.kepler@usda.gov (602) 616-0560
Arkansas Dianne Schlenker dianne.schlenker@usda.gov (501) 301-3152
California Raeann Dubay raeann.dubay@usda.gov (530) 792-5653
Caribbean Area Frank Velazquez frank.velazquez@usda.gov (787) 501-6144
Colorado James Sperry james.sperry@usda.gov (719) 695-3342
Connecticut Joyce Purcell joyce.purcell@usda.gov (860) 871-4028
Delaware Karri Honaker karri.honaker@usda.gov (302) 678-4182
Florida Nina Bhattacharyya nina.bhattacharyya@usda.gov (352) 338-9554
Georgia Marcus Griffin marcus.griffin@usda.gov (706) 546-2254
Idaho Daniel Esposito Daniel.Esposito@usda.gov (208) 685-6994
Illinois Shannon Allen shannon.allen@usda.gov (217) 353-6624
Indiana Jill Reinhart jill.reinhart@usda.gov (317) 295-5883
Iowa Scott Cagle Scott.Cagle@usda.gov (515) 323-2211
Kansas Troy Munsch troy.munsch@usda.gov (785) 823-4569
Kentucky Sonya Keith sonya.keith@usda.gov (859) 224-7308
Louisiana Sarah Trichel sarah.trichel@usda.gov (318) 473-7754
Maine Ben Naumann ben.naumann@usda.gov (207) 990-9504
Maryland Carol Rivera carol.rivera@usda.gov (443) 482-2916
Massachusetts Rita Thibodeau rita.thibodeau@usda.gov (413) 253-4379
Michigan Kim Wieber kim.wieber@usda.gov (517) 324-5276
Minnesota Jessica Weis jessica.weis@usda.gov (651) 602-7933
Mississippi Clarence Finley clarence.finley@usda.gov (601) 965-5205
Missouri Brad Mccord brad.mccord@usda.gov (573) 876-9423
Montana Jerry Shows jerry.shows@usda.gov (406) 587-6967
Nebraska Jacob Bliven jacob.bliven@usda.gov (402) 437-4092
Nevada Paulette Balliette paulette.balliette@usda.gov (775) 857-8500
New Hampshire Valerie Hartman valerie.hartman@usda.gov (603) 868-9931
New Jersey Nicholas Saumweber nicholas.saumweber@usda.gov (732) 537-6045
New Mexico Kristin Grahamchavez kristin.grahamchavez@usda.gov (505) 761-4404
New York Emily Armstrong emily.armstrong@usda.gov (315) 824-9076
North Carolina Jessica Schmelz jessica.schmelz@usda.gov (808) 339-9050
North Dakota Jill Howard jill.howard@usda.gov (701) 530-2073
Ohio Cheryl Rice cheryl.rice@usda.gov (740) 396-2855
Oklahoma Steven Glasgow steven.glasgow@usda.gov (405) 742-1235
Oregon Tom Miewald Tom.Miewald@usda.gov (971) 998-8966
Pacific Islands Area Susan Kubo susan.kubo@usda.gov (808) 600-2921
Pennsylvania Susan Marquart susan.marquart@usda.gov (717) 237-2237
Rhode Island Brunilda Velez brunilda.velez@usda.gov (401) 822-8820
South Carolina Kellee Melton kellee.melton@usda.gov (803) 765-5681
South Dakota Jeffrey Vanderwilt jeffrey.vanderwilt@usda.gov (605) 352-1226
Tennessee Kelly German kelly.german@usda.gov (615) 277-2544
Texas Lori Ziehr lori.ziehr@usda.gov (254) 742-9881
Utah Travis Mote travis.mote@usda.gov (385) 251-1258
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Vermont Obediah Racicot obediah.racicot@usda.gov (802) 951-6796
Virginia Stacey Bradshaw stacey.bradshaw@usda.gov (804) 287-1673
Washington Laura Williams laura.williams@usda.gov (509) 323-2988
West Virginia Pamela Yost pamela.yost@usda.gov (304) 284-7572
Wisconsin Matt Otto matt.otto@usda.gov (608) 662-4422
Wyoming Jamison Jewkes jamison.jewkes@usda.gov (307) 233-6762
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